DAAA 5k Track Championships – 23 MAY 2017 Men’s results

	Race No
	Name
	Club
	Age Group
	Pos
	Time

	534
	Garry Mathew
	Garscube Harriers
	Senior
	1
	16:14

	445
	David Lindsay
	Garscube Harriers
	V40
	2
	16:17

	528
	Cody Stevenson
	Garscube Harriers
	U20
	3
	16:19

	232
	Donald McPartlin
	Garscube Harriers
	Senior
	4
	16:20

	536
	Alan Blair
	Garscube Harriers
	Senior
	5
	16:32

	542
	Thomas Berry
	Garscube Harriers
	U20
	6
	16:48

	530
	Euan Rose
	Glasgow University Hares and Hounds 
	U20
	7
	16:54

	547
	Craig Shields
	Garscube Harriers
	Senior
	8
	17:08

	233
	Stephen Porteous
	Garscube Harriers
	Senior
	9
	17:18

	231
	Tim Martin
	Garscube Harriers
	Senior
	10
	17:35

	540
	Simon Sheridan
	Garscube Harriers
	V40
	11
	17:47

	550
	Chris Stockdale
	Garscube Harriers
	Senior
	12
	17:54

	538
	John Coyle
	Garscube Harriers
	V40
	13
	17:56

	532
	Chris Moses
	Helensburgh AAC 
	Senior
	14
	18:17

	546
	Paul O’Brien
	Garscube Harriers
	V60
	15
	18:54

	548
	Kieran McLaughlin
	Garscube Harriers
	Senior
	16
	19:34

	438
	Jim McAneny
	Garscube Harriers
	V50
	17
	19:38

	543
	Alan Dick
	Clydesdale Harriers
	V50
	18
	19:54

	366
	Tariq Abdullah
	Garscube Harriers
	V40
	19
	23:15

	549
	John McLaughlin
	Garscube Harriers
	V50
	20
	23:40


